
(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18

1. Panholzer Celine OÖTTV RIED U11 32 27 32 45 91

1. Schinko Elena OÖTTV VÖLI U11 29 41 35 27 91

3. Dür Julia STTV SALZ U10 49 48 33 47 128

4. Amann Viola VTTV FELD U11 54 50 43 58 147

5. Geineder Pia WTTV LENZ U11 53 56 46 53 152

6. Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV BEBU U11 52 51 53 61 156

7. Fuchs Julia NÖTTV NEUD U11 55 58 49 55 159

8. Lytvyn Mariia STTTV IND U9 58 62 51 68 171

9. Fuchs Elina BTTV OBERP U10 61 61 55 71 177

10. Wohlfahrt Marie-Therese KTTV VELD U11 64 67 62 66 192
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18

1. Segula Kiara KTTV VILL U13-1 31 30 15 44 76

2. Panholzer Celine OÖTTV RIED U11 32 27 32 45 91

2. Schinko Elena OÖTTV VÖLI U11 29 41 35 27 91

4. Henning Jennifer NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 35 33 25 35 93

5. Tihak Edina KTTV PAUL U13-2 37 42 31 32 100

6. Mitar Daniela STTTV AFUE U13-2 40 38 34 40 112

7. Regner Marlene STTTV UNZ U13-1 38 46 40 37 115

8. Taborsky Lara NÖTTV USTO U13-2 46 35 39 59 120

9. Panholzer Aolin OÖTTV RIED U13-1 48 40 36 49 124

10. Neuhofer Ronja STTV ABER U13-2 47 39 41 51 127

11. Dür Julia STTV SALZ U10 49 48 33 47 128

12. Reinprecht Sabrina STTTV UNZ U13-2 45 57 50 42 137

13. Elezi Ermire STTV ABER U13-1 64 49 45 48 142

14. Amann Viola VTTV FELD U11 54 50 43 58 147

15. Salzburger Nicola TTTV KIRB U13-2 51 53 52 46 149

16. Wallner Leonie KTTV VELD U13-1 50 54 47 60 151

17. Geineder Pia WTTV LENZ U11 53 56 46 53 152

18. Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV BEBU U11 52 51 53 61 156

19. Fuchs Julia NÖTTV NEUD U11 55 58 49 55 159

20. Gstaltner Katharina WTTV LENZ U13-2 64 55 48 62 165

21. Lytvyn Mariia STTTV IND U9 58 62 51 68 171

21. Dünser Maya VTTV ALTA U13-2 57 64 62 52 171

23. Fuchs Elina BTTV OBERP U10 61 61 55 71 177

24. Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV NEUD U13-1 59 67 54 65 178

24. Gruber Rebecca TTTV KIRB U13-1 56 63 59 67 178

26. Gober Amelie WTTV KORN U13-2 64 59 58 73 181

27. Schwarz Eliana VTTV ALTA U13-1 64 60 60 73 184

28. Bauer Annelie Gabriela OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 64 67 62 64 190

29. Wohlfahrt Marie-Therese KTTV VELD U11 64 67 62 66 192
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18

1. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD U15-2 21 17 10 18 45

2. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH U15-2 18 16 14 23 48

3. Kases Michelle OÖTTV FREI U15-1 16 13 23 29 52

4. Fang Molei NÖTTV USTO U15-1 30 15 8 43 53

5. Kühberger Marlene OÖTTV GREI U15-1 25 18 21 31 64

5. Sarofem Juliana STTTV DOB U15-1 22 20 22 22 64

7. Segula Kiara KTTV VILL U13-1 31 30 15 44 76

8. Hiemetsberger Lisa OÖTTV GREI U15-1 27 26 47 26 79

9. Matitz Lena KTTV GURN U15-1 34 32 24 33 89

10. Panholzer Celine OÖTTV RIED U11 32 27 32 45 91

10. Schinko Elena OÖTTV VÖLI U11 29 41 35 27 91

12. Henning Jennifer NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 35 33 25 35 93

13. Pfeifer Patricia WTTV LENZ U15-1 36 34 28 34 96

14. Tihak Edina KTTV PAUL U13-2 37 42 31 32 100

15. Mitar Daniela STTTV AFUE U13-2 40 38 34 40 112

16. Dashzeveg Tugsjargal STTTV IND U15-2 39 43 38 36 113

16. Kostolani Stefanie NÖTTV ANGE U15-1 33 36 47 44 113

18. Regner Marlene STTTV UNZ U13-1 38 46 40 37 115

19. Ungerhofer Nicole TTTV KUST U15-2 42 37 37 49 116

20. Taborsky Lara NÖTTV USTO U13-2 46 35 39 59 120

21. Becker Alexandra NÖTTV NEUD U15-2 47 49 47 28 122

22. Panholzer Aolin OÖTTV RIED U13-1 48 40 36 49 124

23. Neuhofer Ronja STTV ABER U13-2 47 39 41 51 127

24. Dür Julia STTV SALZ U10 49 48 33 47 128

25. Zellner Marlies NÖTTV SSTO U15-1 43 44 42 47 129

26. Eberharter Florentina TTTV KIRB U15-1 47 49 47 38 132

27. Reinprecht Sabrina STTTV UNZ U13-2 45 57 50 42 137

28. Freiheim Lilly WTTV KORN U15-1 47 47 44 73 138

29. Moza Julia NÖTTV BAAC U15-1 47 45 47 73 139

30. Elezi Ermire STTV ABER U13-1 64 49 45 48 142

31. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL U15-2 47 49 47 73 143

32. Amann Viola VTTV FELD U11 54 50 43 58 147

33. Salzburger Nicola TTTV KIRB U13-2 51 53 52 46 149

34. Wallner Leonie KTTV VELD U13-1 50 54 47 60 151

35. Geineder Pia WTTV LENZ U11 53 56 46 53 152

36. Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV BEBU U11 52 51 53 61 156

37. Fuchs Julia NÖTTV NEUD U11 55 58 49 55 159

38. Gstaltner Katharina WTTV LENZ U13-2 64 55 48 62 165

39. Lytvyn Mariia STTTV IND U9 58 62 51 68 171

39. Dünser Maya VTTV ALTA U13-2 57 64 62 52 171

41. Fuchs Elina BTTV OBERP U10 61 61 55 71 177

42. Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV NEUD U13-1 59 67 54 65 178

42. Gruber Rebecca TTTV KIRB U13-1 56 63 59 67 178

44. Gober Amelie WTTV KORN U13-2 64 59 58 73 181

45. Schwarz Eliana VTTV ALTA U13-1 64 60 60 73 184

46. Bauer Annelie Gabriela OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 64 67 62 64 190

47. Wohlfahrt Marie-Therese KTTV VELD U11 64 67 62 66 192
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18
1. Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV USTO U18-1 3 3 3 8 9

2. Ender Sarah VTTV HOER U18-2 7 10 1 3 11

3. Spehar Jessica NÖTTV SVSW U18-2 11 4 4 4 12

4. Leitner Selina STTV KUCH U18-3 6 8 6 6 18

5. Erak Milena WTTV LENZ U18-2 1 11 13 17 25

6. Sauer Rosa STTTV KAPF U18-3 15 5 7 14 26

7. Reiter Romy Josefa OÖTTV WAIZ U18-1 8 14 19 9 31

8. Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV UNZ U18-1 17 12 11 30 40

9. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD U15-2 21 17 10 18 45

9. Genser Elena TTTV KIRB U18-2 12 23 18 15 45

11. Kettler Nadine WTTV NFS U18-1 13 21 17 16 46

12. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH U15-2 18 16 14 23 48

12. Sallamaci Sibel VTTV LUST U18-2 20 19 16 13 48

14. Kases Michelle OÖTTV FREI U15-1 16 13 23 29 52

15. Fang Molei NÖTTV USTO U15-1 30 15 8 43 53

16. Kühberger Marlene OÖTTV GREI U15-1 25 18 21 31 64

16. Sarofem Juliana STTTV DOB U15-1 22 20 22 22 64

18. Rösner Verena OÖTTV KRMÜ U18-3 19 33 32 19 70

19. Segula Kiara KTTV VILL U13-1 31 30 15 44 76

20. Hiemetsberger Lisa OÖTTV GREI U15-1 27 26 47 26 79

21. Pototschnig Sabrina KTTV PAUL U18-1 24 28 29 39 81

22. Koch Chiara STTTV MUEN U18-2 31 33 32 21 84

23. Matitz Lena KTTV GURN U15-1 34 32 24 33 89

23. Cordic Iris STTTV BEBU U18-3 28 29 32 50 89

25. Carreno Schöfegger Lara STTV STRW U18-1 31 30 30 54 91

25. Panholzer Celine OÖTTV RIED U11 32 27 32 45 91

25. Schinko Elena OÖTTV VÖLI U11 29 41 35 27 91

28. Henning Jennifer NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 35 33 25 35 93

29. Pfeifer Patricia WTTV LENZ U15-1 36 34 28 34 96

29. Szankovich Sava BTTV NEUB U18-1 31 33 32 52 96

31. Tihak Edina KTTV PAUL U13-2 37 42 31 32 100

32. Mitar Daniela STTTV AFUE U13-2 40 38 34 40 112

33. Dashzeveg Tugsjargal STTTV IND U15-2 39 43 38 36 113

33. Kostolani Stefanie NÖTTV ANGE U15-1 33 36 47 44 113

35. Regner Marlene STTTV UNZ U13-1 38 46 40 37 115

36. Ungerhofer Nicole TTTV KUST U15-2 42 37 37 49 116

37. Taborsky Lara NÖTTV USTO U13-2 46 35 39 59 120

38. Becker Alexandra NÖTTV NEUD U15-2 47 49 47 28 122

39. Panholzer Aolin OÖTTV RIED U13-1 48 40 36 49 124

40. Neuhofer Ronja STTV ABER U13-2 47 39 41 51 127

41. Dür Julia STTV SALZ U10 49 48 33 47 128

42. Zellner Marlies NÖTTV SSTO U15-1 43 44 42 47 129

43. Eberharter Florentina TTTV KIRB U15-1 47 49 47 38 132

44. Reinprecht Sabrina STTTV UNZ U13-2 45 57 50 42 137

45. Freiheim Lilly WTTV KORN U15-1 47 47 44 73 138

46. Moza Julia NÖTTV BAAC U15-1 47 45 47 73 139

47. Elezi Ermire STTV ABER U13-1 64 49 45 48 142

48. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL U15-2 47 49 47 73 143

49. Amann Viola VTTV FELD U11 54 50 43 58 147

50. Salzburger Nicola TTTV KIRB U13-2 51 53 52 46 149

51. Wallner Leonie KTTV VELD U13-1 50 54 47 60 151

52. Geineder Pia WTTV LENZ U11 53 56 46 53 152

53. Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV BEBU U11 52 51 53 61 156

54. Fuchs Julia NÖTTV NEUD U11 55 58 49 55 159

55. Gstaltner Katharina WTTV LENZ U13-2 64 55 48 62 165

56. Lytvyn Mariia STTTV IND U9 58 62 51 68 171

56. Dünser Maya VTTV ALTA U13-2 57 64 62 52 171

ges.
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18
ges.

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U18 weiblich 2018/2019

Rang Name Verband Verein Stat SL

(Stand 21.01.2019)

58. Fuchs Elina BTTV OBERP U10 61 61 55 71 177

59. Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV NEUD U13-1 59 67 54 65 178

59. Gruber Rebecca TTTV KIRB U13-1 56 63 59 67 178

61. Gober Amelie WTTV KORN U13-2 64 59 58 73 181

62. Schwarz Eliana VTTV ALTA U13-1 64 60 60 73 184

63. Bauer Annelie Gabriela OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 64 67 62 64 190

64. Wohlfahrt Marie-Therese KTTV VELD U11 64 67 62 66 192

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4)

3. Serie, Kärnten und Salzburg

4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Niederösterreich
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18
1. Kellermann Sophia OÖTTV FROB U21-2 2 1 1 1 3

2. Chen Sofia Lu NÖTTV USTO U18-1 3 3 3 8 9

3. Ender Sarah VTTV HOER U18-2 7 10 1 3 11

3. Oppelz Teresa TTTV KIRB U21-1 4 2 5 5 11

5. Spehar Jessica NÖTTV SVSW U18-2 11 4 4 4 12

6. Schuster Sophie WTTV LSV U21-2 5 6 12 2 13

7. Leitner Selina STTV KUCH U18-3 6 8 6 6 18

8. Magerle Daniela WTTV POLI U21-1 10 9 2 12 21

9. Palatin Lena BTTV OBERP U21-1 9 7 9 10 25

9. Erak Milena WTTV LENZ U18-2 1 11 13 17 25

11. Sauer Rosa STTTV KAPF U18-3 15 5 7 14 26

12. Reiter Romy Josefa OÖTTV WAIZ U18-1 8 14 19 9 31

13. Regner Larissa Katharina STTTV UNZ U18-1 17 12 11 30 40

14. Pöll Elena OÖTTV VORD U15-2 21 17 10 18 45

14. Genser Elena TTTV KIRB U18-2 12 23 18 15 45

14. Promberger Lena OÖTTV EBEN U21-1 6 33 32 7 45

17. Kettler Nadine WTTV NFS U18-1 13 21 17 16 46

18. Djordjevic Natasa STTV KUCH U15-2 18 16 14 23 48

18. Sallamaci Sibel VTTV LUST U18-2 20 19 16 13 48

20. Kases Michelle OÖTTV FREI U15-1 16 13 23 29 52

21. Fang Molei NÖTTV USTO U15-1 30 15 8 43 53

22. Riffel Jessica NÖTTV NEUD U21-1 23 22 20 20 62

23. Kühberger Marlene OÖTTV GREI U15-1 25 18 21 31 64

23. Sarofem Juliana STTTV DOB U15-1 22 20 22 22 64

25. Rösner Verena OÖTTV KRMÜ U18-3 19 33 32 19 70

26. Oberfichtner Christine OÖTTV FROB U21-1 31 33 32 11 74

27. Segula Kiara KTTV VILL U13-1 31 30 15 44 76

28. Hiemetsberger Lisa OÖTTV GREI U15-1 27 26 47 26 79

29. Kopeinig Denise KTTV ALAK U21-1 31 24 26 45 81

29. Pototschnig Sabrina KTTV PAUL U18-1 24 28 29 39 81

31. Koch Chiara STTTV MUEN U18-2 31 33 32 21 84

32. Emminger Kim STTV MATT U21-1 26 33 27 46 86

33. Matitz Lena KTTV GURN U15-1 34 32 24 33 89

33. Cordic Iris STTTV BEBU U18-3 28 29 32 50 89

35. Carreno Schöfegger Lara STTV STRW U18-1 31 30 30 54 91

35. Panholzer Celine OÖTTV RIED U11 32 27 32 45 91

35. Schinko Elena OÖTTV VÖLI U11 29 41 35 27 91

38. Henning Jennifer NÖTTV NEUD U13-2 35 33 25 35 93

39. Pfeifer Patricia WTTV LENZ U15-1 36 34 28 34 96

39. Pfeifenberger Julia STTTV DOB U21-1 31 33 32 54 96

39. Szankovich Sava BTTV NEUB U18-1 31 33 32 52 96

42. Tihak Edina KTTV PAUL U13-2 37 42 31 32 100

43. Mitar Daniela STTTV AFUE U13-2 40 38 34 40 112

44. Dashzeveg Tugsjargal STTTV IND U15-2 39 43 38 36 113

44. Kostolani Stefanie NÖTTV ANGE U15-1 33 36 47 44 113

46. Regner Marlene STTTV UNZ U13-1 38 46 40 37 115

47. Ungerhofer Nicole TTTV KUST U15-2 42 37 37 49 116

48. Taborsky Lara NÖTTV USTO U13-2 46 35 39 59 120

49. Becker Alexandra NÖTTV NEUD U15-2 47 49 47 28 122

50. Panholzer Aolin OÖTTV RIED U13-1 48 40 36 49 124

51. Neuhofer Ronja STTV ABER U13-2 47 39 41 51 127

52. Dür Julia STTV SALZ U10 49 48 33 47 128

53. Zellner Marlies NÖTTV SSTO U15-1 43 44 42 47 129

54. Eberharter Florentina TTTV KIRB U15-1 47 49 47 38 132

55. Reinprecht Sabrina STTTV UNZ U13-2 45 57 50 42 137

56. Freiheim Lilly WTTV KORN U15-1 47 47 44 73 138

57. Moza Julia NÖTTV BAAC U15-1 47 45 47 73 139

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U21 weiblich 2017/2018

(Stand 21.01.2019)

Rang Name Verband Verein Stat SL ges.
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(1) 18/19 (2) 18/19 (3) 18/19 (4) 17/18

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superligarangliste
U21 weiblich 2017/2018

(Stand 21.01.2019)

Rang Name Verband Verein Stat SL ges.

58. Elezi Ermire STTV ABER U13-1 64 49 45 48 142

59. Miller Clara NÖTTV TULL U15-2 47 49 47 73 143

60. Amann Viola VTTV FELD U11 54 50 43 58 147

61. Salzburger Nicola TTTV KIRB U13-2 51 53 52 46 149

62. Wallner Leonie KTTV VELD U13-1 50 54 47 60 151

63. Geineder Pia WTTV LENZ U11 53 56 46 53 152

64. Alexandru Dorotheea STTTV BEBU U11 52 51 53 61 156

65. Fuchs Julia NÖTTV NEUD U11 55 58 49 55 159

66. Gstaltner Katharina WTTV LENZ U13-2 64 55 48 62 165

67. Lytvyn Mariia STTTV IND U9 58 62 51 68 171

67. Dünser Maya VTTV ALTA U13-2 57 64 62 52 171

69. Fuchs Elina BTTV OBERP U10 61 61 55 71 177

70. Kezai Gabriella NÖTTV NEUD U13-1 59 67 54 65 178

70. Gruber Rebecca TTTV KIRB U13-1 56 63 59 67 178

72. Gober Amelie WTTV KORN U13-2 64 59 58 73 181

73. Schwarz Eliana VTTV ALTA U13-1 64 60 60 73 184

74. Bauer Annelie Gabriela OÖTTV VÖLI U13-2 64 67 62 64 190

75. Wohlfahrt Marie-Therese KTTV VELD U11 64 67 62 66 192

SL

(1)

(2)

(3)

(4) 4. Serie, Oberösterreich

Legende

ÖTTV-Nachwuchs-Superliga

1. Serie, Steiermark

2. Serie, Niederösterreich

3. Serie, Kärnten und Salzburg
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